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160 g
50¢g
509

80
130

8
21049
396 g
190 g

QimiQ Sauce Base
Cipolla (Cipolle),
Finocchio,

Olio d'oliva

Vino biancho
Fondo di pollo
Succo di limone
Spinaci in foglie,
Carciofi, marinati,
Cheddar,

Sale i pepe

Noce moscata
Aglio,
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